
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05234819 

Name of Company 

DVID Limited t/a Movement Audio & Sony Centre 

|/We 
David Patrick Meany 
The Old Town Hall 

71 Christchurch Road 
Ringwood 
BH24 1DH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 February 2013 

Signed Date 04 February 2013 

Af 

Ashtons JWD LLP . 
The Old Town Hall For Official Use 
71 Christchurch Road " oe Daet Danm 
Ringwood 

_ Mn iI {| | 

fa} 
wn 

2 
Ref DVLO1/DPM/MJM g 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 08/0 2019 #374 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DVid Limited ta Movement Audio & Sony Centre 

on the 4 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAVIO JAMES wetTinGEN 

signed dake 

Dated yl L | 13 



DVid Limited tfa Movement Audio & Sony Centre 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Stock 
Motor Vehicles, Fixtures & Fittings 
Goodwill 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature f hh Acs Date 

100,000 00 
8,276 00 

mh lr, 

Nil 

Uncertain 

3,600 00 
Uncertain 

+ 

3,600 00 



DVid Limited tfa Movement Audio & Sony Centre 
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,600 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Est Employee Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 11,734 42 

11,734 42 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (8,134 42) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(8,754 42} 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (8,134 42) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (8,134 42) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (8,134 42) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 86,640 00 
Est, Employees Claims 427,036 98 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 15,159 00 

228,835 98 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (236,970 40) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (236,970 40) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (237,070 40) 

Signature (jul Date W 2 3 



C1L0e Aengay 
be £) E10z Aleniqe4 yo 
80 2102 

J8A 10S Sdl 
fy € obed 

~
~
 
~
 

(| 
aunyeuBbig 

| | | | 
80°02S‘0bz 

S
u
t
e
o
L
 

S
8
1
n
u
a
 

98 
| 

00 
Z£0'Z21 

SWIe|D 
pesnoasun 

,seeAojdwy 
payewnsy 

UO BuryLOAA 